
                                                                                                                    

    
 

 

 

 

Wednesday, August 2 - Tuesday, August 8 .….......................................Pre-Planning for Teachers 

Monday, August 7…………..……………………...……………...Meet the Teacher (9:30-11:30) 

Wednesday, August 9  ……………………………………….….……………First Day of School  

Friday, September 1..…………………………………….………………………..…..Pizza Friday 

Monday, September 4……………………………………………..…...….Labor Day / No School 

Friday, September 15………………………………………………….…………..…..Pizza Friday 

Wednesday, September 27 – Friday, September 29………………..………………... Fall Pictures 

Friday, October 6 – Monday, October 9 .………………………………….Fall Break / No School 

Friday, October 13 ………………………………………….………………………...Pizza Friday 

Friday, October 20 ….….…………………………………………….…Preschool Pumpkin Patch 

Friday, October 27…………………………………………….………………………Pizza Friday 

Monday, October 31…………………………………………………...………… Costume Parade 

Friday, November 3…………………………………………….………………….….Pizza Friday 

Thursday, November 9……………………………………… Campus-wide Veterans Day Parade 

Friday, November 10…..…………..……..………………….Veterans Day Observed / No School 

Tuesday, November 14.........................................…........................Fours Thanksgiving Luncheon 

Wednesday, November 15…….Toy Donation during Chapel for 3s & 4s (for Dec. 1st Sat. Event)   

Friday, November 17………………………………….………………………….…...Pizza Friday 

Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24………………...Thanksgiving Break / No School 

Wednesday, November 29……………………...Toy Donations due (for Dec. 1st Saturday Event) 

Friday, December 1………………………………………..…………………………..Pizza Friday 

Wednesday, December 6.……………….……….………..Christmas Program – Threes and Fours 

Friday, December 15…………………………...………………………………..……Pizza Friday  
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Monday, December 18 – Tuesday, January 2..……………….……..Christmas Break / No School 

Tuesday, January 2………………………………………………………….Teacher Planning Day  

Wednesday, January 3………………………………………………………….....School Resumes 

Friday, January 5……………………………………………………………..………..Pizza Friday 

Monday, January 15…………………………………….Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / No School 

Friday, January 19………………………………..………..……………………..……Pizza Friday 

Friday, February 2……………………………………..………………………..……..Pizza Friday 

Friday, February 16 – Monday, February 19...…………………………Winter Break / No School 

Friday, February 23……………………………………………………………………Pizza Friday 

Friday, March 8………………………………………..……………………………....Pizza Friday 

Wednesday, March 13...…………………………...………... Spring Program – Threes and Fours 

Friday, March 22…………………………………………………Easter Egg Hunts / Pizza Friday 

Friday, March 29………………………………………………………...Good Friday / No School 

Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5..……………..……………....………Spring Break / No School  

Friday, April 19……………………………………………………...SLP Field Day / Pizza Friday 

Friday, May 3………………………………………………………………………….Pizza Friday 

Thursday, May 9.……………………………….………………………………..Fours Graduation 

Friday, May 10……………………….………….…….……..……………….. Last Day of School 

Monday, May 13...………………………...………..………Post-Planning for Preschool Teachers 

 

Dates on the calendar are set to the best of our ability; however, event dates are subject to change 

due to circumstances beyond our control.  

 

 

 


